COPA INTERIOR DE KART 32 ET. 22-08-2020.

GRADUADOS
PROVA 1 (GRADUADOS)
Race (15 Laps) started at 14:51:23

SPEED PARK (BIRIGUI) 1,228 km
22/08/2020 14:50 .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
(138) GUSTAVO VASCELLI
1 14:53:25.913 57.401 20.085 22317 14.999
2 14:54:22.226 56.313 -1.088  19.579 21.865 14.869
3 14:55:19.106 56.880 +0.567  19.527 21.949 15.404
4 14:56:16.047 56.941 +0.061  19.577 22.002 15.362
5  14:57:12.508 56.461 0480  19.604 21.770 15.087
6  14:58:08.771 56.263 0198 19.317 21.838 15.108
7 14:59:04.817 56.046 0217 19.335 21577 15.134
8  15:00:01.275 56.458 +0.412  19.344 21.755 15.359
9 15:00:57.575 56.300 -0.158 19.772 21.547 14.981
10 15:01:53.594 56.019 -0.281  19.468 21562 14.989
11 15:02:49.692 56.098 +0.079  19.223 21.680 15.195
12 15:03:45.679 55.987 -0.111 19.330 21.645 15.012
13 15:04:41.433 55.754 -0.233  19.200 21.636 14.918
14 15:05:37.176 55.743 0011 19.252 21.476 15.015
15 15:06:33.411 56.235 +0.492 19.315 21.818 15.102
(098) JOAO FRANCISCO
1 14:53:28.008 58.921 20.660 22.897 15.364
2 14:54:25.819 57.811 -1.110  19.847 22,655 15.309
3 14:55:23.503 57.684 0127 20.150 22.227 15.307
4 14:56:21.951 58.448 +0.764  19.909 23.299 15.240
5  14:57:19.100 57.149 -1.299  19.836 22.272 15.041
6  14:58:16.236 57.136 0013 19.724 22.168 15.244
7 14:59:13.619 57.383 +0.247  19.933 22.166 15.284
8  15:00:10.843 57.224 -0.159  19.658 22.136 15.430
9 15:01:07.971 57.128 -0.096  19.692 22.110 15.326
10 15:02:05.253 57.282 +0.154  19.719 22.225 15.338
11 15:03:03.557 58.304 +1.022 20.379 22.284 15.641
12 15:04:00.793 57.236 -1.068  19.815 22.155 15.266
13 15:04:58.095 57.302 +0.066  19.822 22.096 15.384
14 15:05:55.416 57.321 +0.019 19.883 22.147 15.291
15  15:06:53.102 57.686 +0.365  19.805 22.306 15.575
(299) THIAGO KASTNER
1 14:54:28.044 57.312 20.053 22.296 14.963
2 14:55:24.111 56.067 -1.245 19.476 21.784 14.807
3 14:56:20.700 56.589 +0.522  19.671 21.982 14.936
4 14:57:16.583 55.883 -0.706  19.516 21542 14.825
5  14:58:12.674 56.091 +0.208  19.616 21.708 14.767
6  14:59:08.609 55.935 0156  19.545 21528 14.862
7 15:00:04.311 55.702 -0.233  19.436 21.449 14.817
8  15:01:00.170 55.859 +0.157  19.460 21.414 14.985
9 15:01:56.277 56.107 +0.248  19.596 21.316 15.195
10 15:02:52.138 55.861 -0.246  19.433 21.576 14.852
11 15:03:47.962 55.824 -0.037  19.446 21.582 14.796
12 15:04:43.957 55.995 +0.171  19.480 21.617 14.898
13 15:05:39.945 55.988 -0.007  19.480 21.759 14.749
14 15:06:36.174 56.229 +0.241 19.731 21.536 14.962
(015) MARCO REZEK
1 14:53:26.480 57.646 20.390 22.136 15.120
2 14:54:23.168 56.688 -0.958 19.742 21.997 14.949
3 14:55:19.558 56.390 0298  19.753 21.867 14.770
4 14:56:15.874 56.316 -0.074 19.462 21.894 14.960
5 14:57:11.724 55.850 -0.466 19.404 21.485 14.961
6  14:58:07.368 55.644 -0.206  19.468 21.389 14.787
7 14:59:03.093 55.725 +0.081  19.417 21.470 14.838
8  15:00:01.169 58.076 +2.351  19.401 22.123 16.552
9  15:00:57.786 56.617 -1.459  20.037 21.717 14.863
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